804
SeriesDS2000
Elastic Seal 5 Port Pilot Type Solenoid Valve
●COMPACT SIZE AND LIGHT WEIGHT - 18mm WIDTH
●LARGE FLOW CAPACITY - Cv 0.53
EFFECTIVE ORIFICE 9.5mm2
● LOW POWER CONSUMPTION - 1.7W(DC)
Symbol
How To Order
1⃞Series
Blank : Rc(PT)Port Directional Control Valve
U : NPT Port Directional Control Valve
2⃞Configuration
1 : 2 Position Single
2 : 2 Position Double
3⃞Body Type
20 : Body Ported Type
4⃞Voltage
1 : AC 110V(50/60Hz)
2 : AC 220V(50/60Hz)
3 : AC 120V(50/60Hz)
4 : AC 240V(50/60Hz)
5 : DC 24V
6 : DC 12V
※3, 4 are non-standard
5⃞Electrical Entry
G : Grommet
H : Plug Connector Type
HZ : Plug Connector Type(With indicator Light
and surge voltage suppressor)
※Plug connector type of DC has only HZ type
6⃞Port Size
01 : RC(PT)1/8
NPT1/8
7⃞Length of Lead Wire
Blank : 300mm(standard)
XWL01 : 100mm
XWL02 : 200mm
⋯
XWL20 : 2000mm
※Contact us for specification beyond standard
length.
A    B
R1 P  R2
A    B
R1 P  R2
DS 2120
Single
DS 2220
Double
1⃞Series
Blank : Rc(PT)Port
U    : NPT Manifold For Series
DS2000
2⃞Manifold Specifications
20 : Manifold Specifications
3⃞Stations
2~20Stations
DSM2
1 2
2  0 1
3
05
Manifold
DS  2   1   2  0
1 52 3 6
G 01
4
1
7
804-808-DS2000  2012.9.7 4:21 PM  페이지804   한국원색인쇄사
Series DS2000
DW
DR100
DR200
RS1000,
2000
RS4000
SI UNIT